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005

004

008009
003

007

002

006

CARHUE

Balneario
EPECUEN

10

FFCC ROCA

FFCC ROCA

FFCC ROCA

TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

FFCC ROCA

TB
A -

 FF
CC

 SA
RM

IEN
TO

TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

FFCC ROCA

TBA - 
FFCC SARMIENTO

TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

FFCC ROCA

EPECUEN

£¤33

")67

")60

SIN NOMBRE

LA ELISIA

LAS MERCEDES

LA PRIMAVERA

LA CONQUISTA

EL CHINGOLO

LA ESPERANZA

LAS TORRES

EL COMBATE

SAN JUAN

15 DE ABRIL

LA MARIA
( O )

LA QUERENCIA

LA RESERA

EL RECUERDO

AHUMARIA

EL ARROYITO

EL REFUGIO

LA PALITA

LA CARMEN

LA MARAVILLA

SANTA RITA

SAN JOSE
( O )

15 DE ABRIL

LOS AROMOS

EL AMANECER

SAN MANUEL

SAN ANTONIO

LA MELANIA

MARIA LUISA

LA PALITA

SANTA ANA

SANTA ORUSIA

CORTO

MALLO
LEOFU

GUAMINI

VENADO

GUAMINI

PIGÜE

02

01
08

04

07

09

11

12

10

06

05

03

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

ADOLFO ALSINA007

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 10

06

0007 ADOLFO ALSINA

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3
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!(
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!(

!(

!(

!.

!(

£¤33")67

")76

")85

")65

")67

")85

")67

")60

CARHUE

ESPARTILLAR
ESTEBAN
AGUSTIN
GASCON

COLONIA
SAN MIGUEL
ARCANGEL

MAZA

LA PALA

YUTUYACO

DELFIN HUERGO

RIVERA

LEUBUCO

VILLA
MARGARITA

ADOLFO ALSINA

CNEL. SUAREZ

SAAVEDRA

SALLIQUELO

PELLEGRINI

PUAN

GUAMINI

DAIREAUX
TRENQUE
LAUQUENTRES

LOMAS

11

09

10

01

02
03

04

05

06

07

12

2,5 0 2,51,25
  Kilómetros

Límite de Fracción
Límite de Radio

Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

Viviendas Colectivas

000


